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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 21 - Light Weight # of Head: 87

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 11 666526 132 Autumn Ahern Lubbock Cooper FFA Lubbock,TX 79423-7129

____ 21 674644 131 Colbi Allison Coryell County 4-H Gatesville,TX 76528-3663

____ 45 681370 131 Kaci Armstrong Blooming Grove Ffa Corsicana,TX 75110-3446

____ 52 681103 133 Lillian Babbitt Montgomery County 4-H New Caney,TX 77357-2826

____ 107 666507 134 Ryker Berry Idalou Ffa Idalou,TX 79329-9016

____ 108 685521 133 Adenay Berumen Sam Rayburn FFA-Pasadena Pasadena,TX 77506-5217

____ 117 665357 125 Clara Bitros Grayson County 4-H Sadler,TX 76264-3739

____ 152 677950 117 Rebecca Branch La Porte FFA La Porte,TX 77571-9245

____ 159 669083 131 Autumn Bridges Woden FFA Etoile,TX 75944-5632

____ 177 666745 121 Bailey Bruner Lorena FFA Lorena,TX 76655-3661

____ 184 670521 130 Ella Buffe Cross Plains FFA Sidney,TX 76474-3421

____ 208 679262 134 Claire Caddell Boerne FFA Boerne,TX 78006-2843

____ 210 674541 125 Evi CAlhoun De Leon FFA De Leon,TX 76444-0276

____ 265 683159 130 Drake Chavez Azle FFA Ft Worth,TX 76135-9544

____ 273 681176 129 Brooklyn Christopher Willis FFA Conroe,TX 77304-4594

____ 311 672846 132 Maybelle Cope
James Madison FFA-San 
Antonio

Schertz,TX 78154-2523

____ 328 684829 131 Haven Creel Young County 4-H Newcastle,TX 76372-0203
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 21 - Light Weight # of Head: 87

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 354 677934 133 Brianna Davis Kingwood FFA Porter,TX 77365-7066

____ 356 684659 132 Emma Davis Wise County 4-H Decatur,TX 76234-7343

____ 390 669520 125 HADLY DIERINGER Glasscock County 4-H Garden City,TX 79739-2755

____ 397 683909 132 Leila Dillard Wichita Falls FFA Wichita Falls,TX 76308-4950

____ 412 676470 114 WILLIAM DOWDY Van Alstyne Ffa Van Alstyne,TX 75495-4351

____ 416 667786 130 Remi Draehn Washington County 4-H Brenham,TX 77833-9174

____ 434 677883 134 Paige Duong Dobie FFA Houston,TX 77089-7024

____ 483 677898 129 Julius Esquivel Galena Park FFA Houston,TX 77015-6648

____ 493 673465 131 Coulter Fair Brazos County 4-H Bryan,TX 77808-8214

____ 501 685766 128 Adalynn Ferrell Kaufman Ffa Kemp,TX 75143-5357

____ 527 669037 132 Maddie Francis Briscoe County 4-H Silverton,TX 79257-5123

____ 532 684524 133 Laurel Frenzel La Vernia FFA La Vernia,TX 78121-5235

____ 541 666914 131 Landyn Gabaldon Magnolia West FFA Hockley,TX 77447-7541

____ 562 673277 119 Isaiah Garza Bosque County 4-H Meridian,TX 76665-0866

____ 597 677905 130 Jenevieve Gomez Galena Park FFA Houston,TX 77044-2769

____ 603 686020 128 Oakley Goodner Wise County 4-H Aurora,TX 76078-4527

____ 703 674810 124 Tripp Hawkins Dalhart FFA Dalhart,TX 79022-5022

____ 731 677892 105 Lluvia Herrera Galena Park FFA Houston,TX 77029-2550
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 21 - Light Weight # of Head: 87

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 816 675861 131 Bransyn Jackson Freestone County 4-H Teague,TX 75860-6063

____ 826 677909 125 Chase James Galena Park FFA Humble,TX 77346-3927

____ 856 664740 132 Case Jones Ellis County 4-H Waxahachie,TX 75167-8330

____ 879 685532 124 Ra'Jiya Keith Summer Creek FFA Houston,TX 77067-3932

____ 884 679293 133 Riley Kidder Kendall County 4-H Boerne,TX 78006-8161

____ 888 678375 132 Cash King Hubbard FFA Hubbard,TX 76648-2000

____ 901 665259 134 Clayton Kneese Fredericksburg FFA Fredericksburg,TX 78624-7371

____ 911 674448 133 Livvy Krippendorf Davenport FFA New Braunfels,TX 78132-2920

____ 917 684546 132 Denver Kutach La Vernia FFA Adkins,TX 78101-2752

____ 961 679987 113 Annabell Lindsey Tarkington FFA Dayton,TX 77535-9779

____ 999 683052 133 Claire Martin Swisher County 4-H Tulia,TX 79088-4018

____ 1015 679911 115 Aubree Matthijetz Lee County 4-H Giddings,TX 78942-4626

____ 1041 677857 132 Aubrey G McKay Deer Park FFA Deer Park,TX 77536-4694

____ 1076 665446 126 Susie Miller Sabine FFA Kilgore,TX 75662-0413

____ 1108 664790 133 Hudson Moore Huckabay Ffa Dublin,TX 76446-4138

____ 1128 681278 133 Trinity Morris Navarro County 4-H Corsicana,TX 75109-0551

____ 1130 681030 134 Macie Morse Splendora FFA Conroe,TX 77303-4728

____ 1146 686905 134 Grant Neal Smyer Ffa Smyer,TX 79367-0142



2026 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Lambs Show

PAGE  4

Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 21 - Light Weight # of Head: 87

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1218 674694 133 Newt Peveto Coryell County 4-H Gatesville,TX 76528-1152

____ 1220 680169 133 Haylee Phillippe Lubbock County 4-H Idalou,TX 79329-0945

____ 1240 683698 126 Roper Portales Victoria County 4-H Bloomington,TX 77951-0088

____ 1241 683699 118 Scarlette Portales Victoria County 4-H Bloomington,TX 77951-0088

____ 1242 665427 128 Caleb Porter Sabine FFA Kilgore,TX 75662-2073

____ 1248 664333 134 Brecklyn Powell Wellington FFA Wellington,TX 79095-4307

____ 1253 672291 125 Addilynn Puckett Orange Grove FFA Sandia,TX 78383-5600

____ 1255 685772 134 Mason Quinn Kaufman Ffa Kaufman,TX 75142-6620

____ 1325 683275 134 Emily Robinson Keller CTE FFA Keller,TX 76244-1799

____ 1382 681982 115 Sawyer Schlabs Farwell FFA Farwell,TX 79325-0721

____ 1383 681984 127 Slayde Schlabs Farwell FFA Farwell,TX 79325-0721

____ 1449 676655 133 Peyton Sisak Navarro FFA Seguin,TX 78155-8053

____ 1456 667548 134 Henry Slough Tarrant County 4-H Keller,TX 76248-4029

____ 1461 671650 114 Claira Smith Merkel Ffa Merkel,TX 79536-3754

____ 1549 669073 130 Travis Cash Taylor Woden FFA Nacogdoches,TX 75964-1937

____ 1580 669336 134 Emma Trevino Andrews FFA Andrews,TX 79714-3301

____ 1598 682142 132 Colson Van Dyke Potter County 4-H Wildorado,TX 79098-0114

____ 1614 672073 132 ALLI WACLAWCZYK Jourdanton FFA Jourdanton,TX 78026-4006
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 21 - Light Weight # of Head: 87

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1615 672074 133 Kalli WACLAWCZYK Jourdanton FFA Jourdanton,TX 78026-4006

____ 1619 672273 133 Haven Waide Hill Lipscomb County 4-H Booker,TX 79005-4335

____ 1646 675170 132 Allie Weiser Spur FFA Spur,TX 79370

____ 1654 682627 132 Taylee West San Patricio County 4-H Taft,TX 78390-4621

____ 1658 664075 118 Kaileigh Wetlesen Clifton Ffa Clifton,TX 76634-4094

____ 1688 685359 111 Haven Williams Coke County 4-H Robert Lee,TX 76945-0544

____ 1697 675915 126 Thatcher Williams Seagraves FFA Seagraves,TX 79359-1323

____ 1698 667346 112 Kinley Williamson Mount Enterprise FFA Cushing,TX 75760-4182

____ 1708 667405 127 Misty Wilson Stratford FFA Stratford,TX 79084-1050

____ 1724 668210 105 Ryan Woodham Crandall FFA Crandall,TX 75114-4203

____ 1725 668321 100 Rylee Woodham Crandall FFA Crandall,TX 75114-4203

____ 1730 680412 131 Kasen Wooten Madison County 4-H Bedias,TX 77831-5798

____ 1741 675478 132 MaCayla York Waxahachie Ffa Waxahachie,TX 75165-1685

____ 1759 674223 134 Chloe Peters Wellington FFA Wellington,TX 79095-3512

____ 1760 667030 121 Brandon Shahan Rice FFA-Rice Ennis,TX 75119-8622

____ 1767 683894 131 Drue Dillard Wichita Falls FFA Wichita Falls,TX 76308-4950
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 22 - Medium Light Weight # of Head: 85

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 4 685353 140 Kiley Abreo Lubbock Cooper FFA Lubbock,TX 79423

____ 28 685522 137 Harleigh Anders Sam Rayburn FFA-Pasadena Pasadena,TX 77502-2321

____ 39 663187 141 Flora Appleton Mcculloch County 4-H Brady,TX 76825-4527

____ 40 679953 137
Ana-Claire Arguelles-
Bland

Leon County 4-H Palestine,TX 75803-8594

____ 50 674896 140 Wyatt Arnold Denton County 4-H Pilot Point,TX 76258-3328

____ 79 665136 136 Tinley Barnett Gillespie County 4-H Fredericksburg,TX 78624-7904

____ 121 664575 140 Blakely Bland Ponder FFA Ponder,TX 76259-5507

____ 127 676643 141 Jada Bloom Navarro FFA Seguin,TX 78155-0100

____ 132 671260 137 Bryli Boil Highland FFA Sweetwater,TX 79556-1801

____ 244 685580 142 Adellyn Carrizales Harris County 4-H Humble,TX 77346-3173

____ 254 685352 140 Riannon Castillo Lubbock Cooper FFA Lubbock,TX 79423-4822

____ 262 668720 136 CoriRae Charo Deer Park FFA Deer Park,TX 77536-2634

____ 280 681852 142 Ella Clay Weatherford FFA Weatherford,TX 76086-3910

____ 327 684827 143 Guthrie Creel Young County 4-H Newcastle,TX 76372-0203

____ 331 674877 142 Brogan Crockett Dawson Ffa-Welch Welch,TX 79377-0137

____ 351 686741 135 Briggs Davenport Uvalde County 4-H Uvalde,TX 78801-4671

____ 383 683336 143 Cali Derrick
Chapel Hill FFA-Mount 
Pleasant

Cookville,TX 75558-5169
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 22 - Medium Light Weight # of Head: 85

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State

____ 417 667787 136 Rylan Draehn Washington County 4-H Brenham,TX 77833-9174

____ 424 673540 142 Joseph Dudensing Burleson County 4-H Somerville,TX 77879-4437

____ 467 674189 142 Jacob Ellis Frisco Centennial Ffa Frisco,TX 75036-1733

____ 482 677896 140 Emalee Esquivel Galena Park FFA Houston,TX 77015-6648

____ 486 666937 136 Baylee Evans Montgomery County 4-H Willis,TX 77378-2781

____ 526 669035 143 Laney Francis Briscoe County 4-H Silverton,TX 79257-5123

____ 534 675811 143 Tatum Fritsch Fayette County 4-H Fayetteville,TX 78940-5041

____ 537 666102 138 Hadley Fuller Wolfe City Ffa Celeste,TX 75423-5763

____ 542 681056 139 MOLLY GALAN New Caney FFA-New Caney New Caney,TX 77357-5025

____ 554 683536 140 Haniya Garden Hendrickson Ffa Pflugerville,TX 78660-4544

____ 561 677288 142 Cheyenne Garza Mcallen Ffa Weslaco,TX 78596-2904

____ 563 673791 143 Luke Garza Santa Rosa FFA Santa Rosa,TX 78593-1416

____ 564 677277 143 Sheylene Garza Weslaco Ffa Weslaco,TX 78596

____ 604 686017 140 Presley Goodner Wise County 4-H Aurora,TX 76078-4527

____ 642 677046 140 Camaaron Guerrero Live Oak County 4-H George West,TX 78022-1359

____ 681 679365 139 Southern Hansen Kendall County 4-H Comfort,TX 78013-3014

____ 700 672471 141 Finley Hauer Bandera County 4-H Pipe Creek,TX 78063
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 22 - Medium Light Weight # of Head: 85

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 741 672269 135 Rylee Hill Lipscomb County 4-H Booker,TX 79005-4335

____ 758 674813 142 Jaxon Hokanson Dalhart FFA Dalhart,TX 79022-5211

____ 779 663622 143 Kolby Houston Terrell County 4-H Sanderson,TX 79848-0658

____ 809 668790 142 Katy-Lynn Irwin Klein Oak FFA Tomball,TX 77375-1011

____ 844 670212 137 Emalyn Johnson Bangs FFA Bangs,TX 76823-4233

____ 857 675597 143 Colton Jones Ellis County 4-H Waxahachie,TX 75167-8330

____ 871 675717 139 Cristal Jurado Stephenville FFA Stephenville,TX 76401-8485

____ 915 681841 140 Khala Kuehler Weatherford FFA Weatherford,TX 76086-2725

____ 918 678036 142 Grant Lackey Haskell Ffa Haskell,TX 79521-9315

____ 942 675641 142 Heston Lee Erath County 4-H Stephenville,TX 76401-3965

____ 1027 676600 139 Maeleigh McClendon Marion FFA Seguin,TX 78155-3346

____ 1031 666521 142 Evelynn McCormick Lubbock Cooper FFA Lubbock,TX 79423-6093

____ 1058 685539 142 Emma Menendez Tomball FFA Spring,TX 77389-5096

____ 1062 664303 138 Addison Messenger Blue Ridge FFA Anna,TX 75409-7874

____ 1068 663318 143 Grady Miles Highland FFA Roscoe,TX 79545-2611

____ 1069 671258 142 Sterling Miles Highland FFA Roscoe,TX 79545-2611

____ 1081 684874 143 Austin Mireles Falfurrias FFA Falfurrias,TX 78355

____ 1083 685520 135 Emily Mireles Sheldon FFA Houston,TX 77044-5909
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 22 - Medium Light Weight # of Head: 85

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1093 683712 142 Major Monney Victoria County 4-H Victoria,TX 77904-3029

____ 1095 678822 143 Rosa Montelongo Burleson Centennial FFA Burleson,TX 76028-6056

____ 1098 674052 143
Mikayla 
Montesdeoca

Anna FFA Anna,TX 75409-5284

____ 1115 681038 142 Katie Moran Splendora FFA Splendora,TX 77372-0676

____ 1124 666802 143 Madison Morris Riesel FFA Riesel,TX 76682-3523

____ 1136 681380 141 Allison Muncy Mildred FFA Corsicana,TX 75109-9540

____ 1139 684167 141 Jayden Murphy Vista Ridge FFA Georgetown,TX 78628-4054

____ 1141 672635 140 Lilliana Nalbone Belton FFA Belton,TX 76513-9729

____ 1190 681911 141 Jackson Parris Peaster FFA Weatherford,TX 76088-1049

____ 1219 673369 139 Elizabeth Pfister Brazoria County 4-H Danbury,TX 77534-8967

____ 1233 675953 139 Lillian Pipkin Gaines County 4-H Seminole,TX 79360-0892

____ 1262 663347 142 Summer Rainbolt Sweetwater FFA Sweetwater,TX 79556-1909

____ 1274 664893 139 Lakyn Rawls Floyd County 4-H Lockney,TX 79241-4514

____ 1313 681079 138 Addison Riden Montgomery County 4-H Conroe,TX 77306-8884

____ 1323 675500 136 Kymber Robertson Waxahachie Ffa Waxahachie,TX 75165-3702

____ 1350 677129 142 Sydney Ruiz Live Oak County 4-H Three Rivers,TX 78071-3288

____ 1364 677904 140 Natalie Salinas Galena Park FFA Houston,TX 77029-2950
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 22 - Medium Light Weight # of Head: 85

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1366 676548 143 Dean Salome Navasota FFA Navasota,TX 77868

____ 1373 675497 139 Olivia Sapp Waxahachie Ffa Waxahachie,TX 75165-8792

____ 1427 678520 142 Bryar Sherrill Hockley County 4-H Levelland,TX 79336-2823

____ 1445 685785 138 Gauge Sims Crandall FFA Crandall,TX 75114-0045

____ 1529 672392 139 Taysom Summers Bailey County 4-H Muleshoe,TX 79347-6421

____ 1538 681999 135 McKyla Swierc Farwell FFA Muleshoe,TX 79347

____ 1583 663024 143 Brelyn Tubb Howard County 4-H Big Spring,TX 79720-7962

____ 1595 673232 139 Everett Valentine Borden FFA Fluvanna,TX 79517-3027

____ 1624 672820 141 Kyndrah Walla East Central FFA Converse,TX 78109-3387

____ 1637 665643 136 Mallory Watson Tomball Memorial FFA Tomball,TX 77377-8606

____ 1695 686849 142 Peyton Williams Teague FFA Teague,TX 75860-5026

____ 1713 670172 143 Johnson Wise Brown County 4-H Brownwood,TX 76801-5918

____ 1718 671440 139 WYATT WONER Runnels County 4-H Miles,TX 76861-0155

____ 1732 683765 143 Kakie Wright Walker County 4-H Huntsville,TX 77320-3266

____ 1764 669791 143 Bristyn Barrilleaux Midland County 4-H Midland,TX 79706

____ 1766 669790 136 Raiden Maldonado Midland County 4-H Midland,TX 79706
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 23 - Heavy Light Weight # of Head: 85

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 48 686787 149 Cashner Arnold Waller County 4-H Waller,TX 77484-6810

____ 66 681913 144 Wyatt Ballard Parker County 4-H Poolville,TX 76487-1519

____ 78 680770 146 Koen Barnett Medina County 4-H Hondo,TX 78861

____ 153 663195 147
Braelyn 
Brandenberger

Mcculloch County 4-H Brady,TX 76825-4527

____ 197 676550 146 Haylee Burzynski Anderson - Shiro  FFA Anderson,TX 77830-6135

____ 202 670275 149 Slade Butler Zephyr FFA Zephyr,TX 76890-4122

____ 221 686476 148 Aubrey Cano Thomas E. Randle FFA Richmond,TX 77469-6097

____ 257 676494 149 JILLIAN CAVANAUGH Van Alstyne Ffa Van Alstyne,TX 75495-3518

____ 333 686940 148 Esali Cruz Turner FFA Dallas,TX 75287-2529

____ 339 685567 147 Rachel Currie Harris County 4-H Baytown,TX 77521-2737

____ 343 679770 146 Alexaundrea Dalton Littlefield Ffa Littleifeld,TX 79339

____ 350 668140 148 Arlee Darnall Comanche County 4-H De Leon,TX 76444

____ 402 668655 146 Frankee Dolson Pasadena Memorial FFA Pasadena,TX 77504-2420

____ 411 665337 145 EMMETT DOWDY Van Alstyne Ffa Van Alstyne,TX 75495-4351

____ 453 685467 148 Caitlyn Edwards Galveston County 4-H Santa Fe,TX 77510-9061

____ 456 679779 146 Kooper Edwards Sudan FFA Amherst,TX 79312-2821

____ 458 677804 147 Ella Eickstead Concordia Lutheran FFA Magnolia,TX 77355-4167
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 23 - Heavy Light Weight # of Head: 85

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 463 665284 145 Leo Eilers Gillespie County 4-H Fredericksburg,TX 78624-6962

____ 466 664907 148 Cameron Ellis Katy FFA Brookshire,TX 77423-3197

____ 470 679924 148 Brooke Ellison Lexington FFA Lexington,TX 78947-4203

____ 478 680113 147 Addison Erwin Lubbock Cooper Liberty FFA Lubbock,TX 79424-6833

____ 487 670476 147 Cooper Evans Burnet County 4-H Burnet,TX 78611-5786

____ 524 681857 144 Paisley Fowler Weatherford FFA Weatherford,TX 76087-8165

____ 543 686723 146
Aimee R. Gallardo 
Brewster

Uvalde County 4-H Uvalde,TX 78801-1199

____ 545 671659 146 Adalyn Galovich Taylor County 4-H Tuscola,TX 79562-2402

____ 553 675102 149 Tessa Garcia Nordheim FFA Goliad,TX 77963-3807

____ 629 679981 147 Keaton Grimes Normangee FFA Marquez,TX 77865-4184

____ 650 673370 146 Reece Guthery Pearland FFA Pearland,TX 77581-4798

____ 659 686375 145 Malkolm Hagerty Sam Rayburn Ffa-Ivanhoe Ravenna,TX 75476-6218

____ 664 662962 146 HAYZEN HALFMANN Glasscock County 4-H Garden City,TX 79739-0202

____ 674 673347 145
Elizabeth 
Hamelmann

Brazoria County 4-H Alvin,TX 77511-8336

____ 679 665341 148 EMMA HANNING Van Alstyne Ffa Van Alstyne,TX 75495-3636

____ 699 672467 148 Brynleigh Hauer Bandera County 4-H Bandera,TX 78003
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 23 - Heavy Light Weight # of Head: 85

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 706 672500 146 Wyatt Haws Bee County 4-H Skidmore,TX 78389-3812

____ 708 678317 145 Jenna Hayes Hillsboro Ffa Whitney,TX 76692-4945

____ 714 686195 147 Wade Hedfelt Nueces County 4-H Sinton,TX 78387-5019

____ 756 670256 148 Hutsyn Hohertz Early FFA Zephyr,TX 76890

____ 789 664583 147 Hayla Howland Sanger FFA Sanger,TX 76266-2692

____ 792 676478 147 Sora Hudgens-White Denison FFA Denison,TX 75021-2213

____ 807 663395 144 Harper Ice Iraan Ffa Iraan,TX 79744-0333

____ 808 685880 148 Hayden Ice Iraan Ffa Iraan,TX 79744-0333

____ 834 676318 147 Garrison Jarzombek Goliad FFA Goliad,TX 77963-3873

____ 841 677945 144 Collyns Johnson Klein Forest FFA Houston,TX 77069-1504

____ 850 670214 147 Owen Johnson Early FFA Bangs,TX 76823-4233

____ 855 682637 148 Byron Jones Scurry County 4-H Snyder,TX 79549-1177

____ 878 668165 146 Kyndal Keeter Comanche Ffa Comanche,TX 76442-0932

____ 883 666488 147 Khylie Kerr Live Oak County 4-H George West,TX 78022-0832

____ 891 674865 146 QUINN KING Klondike FFA LAMESA,TX 79331

____ 893 672721 144 Chandler Kirkscey Troy FFA Belton,TX 76513-2181

____ 895 685761 148 Ava Kitchens Kaufman Ffa Kaufman,TX 75142-3322

____ 896 685763 147 Duke Kitchens Kaufman Ffa Kaufman,TX 75142-3322
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 23 - Heavy Light Weight # of Head: 85

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 952 672713 148 Camryn Lesikar Rogers FFA Rogers,TX 76569-0167

____ 970 686637 144 David Lopez Longview FFA Longview,TX 75602-5046

____ 1010 684298 148 Lacey Matney La Vernia FFA La Vernia,TX 78121-3943

____ 1047 676446 145 Kaitlyn McLeod Grayson County 4-H Sherman,TX 75092-5896

____ 1057 681197 149 Broxton Meiwes Moore County 4-H Dumas,TX 79029-1591

____ 1059 683283 146 Caroline Mercer Keller CTE FFA Fort Worth,TX 76244-2247

____ 1065 683706 145 Payton Meyer Victoria County 4-H Victoria,TX 77904-5213

____ 1089 683150 146 Reese Mitlton Arlington Heights Ffa Fort Worth,TX 76107-3246

____ 1104 686743 147 Bailey Moore Utopia Ffa Utopia,TX 78884-0201

____ 1147 686903 149 Tristan Neal Smyer Ffa Smyer,TX 79367

____ 1167 686850 144 Addison Olivarez Teague FFA Teague,TX 75860-3018

____ 1172 676041 148 Kody Osborn Post Ffa Post,TX 79356

____ 1214 663851 144 Davis Peterson Medina FFA Medina,TX 78055-1517

____ 1221 680161 146 Stetson Phillippe Lubbock County 4-H Idalou,TX 79329-0945

____ 1232 676801 149 Kase Pierson Guadalupe County 4-H Kingsbury,TX 78638-2007

____ 1275 685337 149 AVERY RAWSON Robertson County 4-H Franklin,TX 77856-2303

____ 1305 685356 146 Cooper Resendez Klein Collins FFA Tomball,TX 77377-6357

____ 1318 677294 148 Karen Rivera Sharyland Pioneer Ffa Palmhurst,TX 78573-8348
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 23 - Heavy Light Weight # of Head: 85

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1346 677148 145 Ava Ruiz Three Rivers FFA Three Rivers,TX 78071-3266

____ 1412 665340 146 Shelby Sethaler Pottsboro FFA Sherman,TX 75092-5827

____ 1466 676890 148 Kambree Smith Plainview FFA Plainview,TX 79072-2406

____ 1476 683549 145 Sophia Sousa McNeil FFA Austin,TX 78728-3664

____ 1482 676417 144 John Sparkman Whitewright FFA Whitewright,TX 75491-2524

____ 1495 684700 144 Karsten Stephenson Wise County 4-H Paradise,TX 76073-4673

____ 1521 683076 149 Chesney Sturgess Swisher County 4-H Tulia,TX 79088-4403

____ 1537 665741 149 Harrison Sweitzer Bridgeland FFA Cypress,TX 77433-2516

____ 1586 674091 149 Bailey Turney Allen FFA Fairview,TX 75069

____ 1608 677860 147
Sophia Velasquez-
Lopez

Deer Park FFA Pasadena,TX 77503-1437

____ 1609 664280 149 Jackson Venezuela Blue Ridge FFA Blue Ridge,TX 75424-5210

____ 1641 667528 146 Mason Webb Keller CTE FFA Keller,TX 76248-0265

____ 1657 676506 146 Kynslee Westbrook Whitesboro FFA Whitesboro,TX 76273-5631

____ 1717 671438 145 HAYES WONER Runnels County 4-H Miles,TX 76861-0155

____ 1731 667419 148 Skylar Worl Troup FFA Troup,TX 75789-7164

____ 1765 672532 144 Kalleigh Kerr Bee County 4-H Kenedy,TX 78119-4256
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 24 - Light Medium Weight # of Head: 78

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 13 676518 154 Macey Airhart S&S Consolidated FFA Sherman,TX 75092-5885

____ 15 663105 153 Lillian Alberts Stanton FFA Stanton,TX 79782-1622

____ 44 675584 152 Abbott Arms Ellis County 4-H Waxahachie,TX 75165-7439

____ 131 686443 150 Peyton Boettcher Fort Bend County 4-H Rosenberg,TX 77471-9624

____ 143 669028 154 Jackson Boulware Angelina County 4-H Zavalla,TX 75980-0161

____ 154 663197 152
Kollyns 
Brandenberger

Mcculloch County 4-H Brady,TX 76825-4527

____ 156 672657 153 Jimma Bratton Bell County 4-H Salado,TX 76571-7502

____ 193 685349 151 Zaelyn Burnside Jourdanton FFA Jourdanton,TX 78026-0069

____ 196 668593 152 Brooke Burson Winnsboro FFA pickton,TX 75471

____ 201 670276 153 Sawyer Butler Zephyr FFA Zephyr,TX 76890-4122

____ 218 676530 153 Ryan Campos S&S Consolidated FFA Sadler,TX 76264-3546

____ 227 674025 152 Kyliegh Capps Blue Ridge FFA Blue Ridge,TX 75424-6142

____ 248 665626 154 Zachary Casas Huffman FFA Huffman,TX 77336-3837

____ 275 675621 154 Luke Clack Stephenville FFA Stephenville,TX 76401-6564

____ 283 680323 151 Chloe Clem New Home FFA Tahoka,TX 79373-5711

____ 313 674746 153 Kynzee Cornelius Crosby County 4-H Crosbyton,TX 79322-0222

____ 324 684543 153 Layna Crawford La Vernia FFA La Vernia,TX 78121-5611
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 24 - Light Medium Weight # of Head: 78

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 346 679931 150 Emma Dangler Giddings FFA Lincoln,TX 78948-6621

____ 377 666722 153 Hayden Delony Lorena FFA Lorena,TX 76655-5801

____ 398 685561 152 Ryleigh Dillieshaw Harris County 4-H Houston,TX 77070-2313

____ 418 681631 150 Kalli Drozd Calallen FFA Corpus Christi,TX 78410-5768

____ 419 674125 154
Maggie 
Drueckhammer

Collin County 4-H Plano,TX 75075-8349

____ 500 683372 151 Adalynn Fee Lake Travis Ffa Dripping Springs,TX 78620-2672

____ 503 667728 151 Levi Feuerbacher Victoria County 4-H Inez,TX 77968-4617

____ 507 672597 153 Bristol Fisher Bell County 4-H Killeen,TX 76549-6410

____ 538 676375 150 Jerritt Furgason Gray County 4-H Pampa,TX 79065-3722

____ 558 675772 150 Emerson Garner Fannin County 4-H Leonard,TX 75452-4943

____ 571 670672 151 Ainsley George Coleman County 4-H Coleman,TX 76834-7828

____ 572 662906 150 Ethan George Coleman County 4-H Coleman,TX 76834-7828

____ 581 674411 154 Chloe Giesecke Comal County 4-H San Antonio,TX 78260-6257

____ 582 664904 151 Nicole Giglio Katy FFA Katy,TX 77493-2036

____ 589 683731 151 Jordan Glass Victoria County 4-H Victoria,TX 77905-3329

____ 619 673113 153 Chayelyn Green Blanco FFA~1 Spring Branch,TX 78070-3713

____ 656 686795 153 Raelee Hacke Royal FFA Pattison,TX 77423-2370
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 24 - Light Medium Weight # of Head: 78

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 686 683702 152 Paige Hare Victoria County 4-H Victoria,TX 77905-2757

____ 704 679076 152 Tanner Haws Falls City FFA Kenedy,TX 78119-5163

____ 713 681625 152 Fallon Hedfeldt Nueces County 4-H Sinton,TX 78387-5019

____ 753 663710 151 Carter Hohensee Tom Green County 4-H Miles,TX 76861-4789

____ 811 675864 151 Hunter Isaacs Freestone County 4-H Fairfield,TX 75840-5488

____ 818 675854 153 Cason Jackson Teague FFA Teague,TX 75860-6066

____ 829 667853 150 Kinsley James Wheeler FFA Wheeler,TX 79096-0351

____ 843 675057 151 Elliott Johnson Denton County 4-H Pilot Point,TX 76258-3153

____ 868 682692 154 Lakelee Jousan Shelby County 4-H Center,TX 75935

____ 874 686512 153 Jude Kaiser Ridge Point FFA Missouri City,TX 77459-4774

____ 922 678544 153 Kylee Jo Lane Tolar FFA Tolar,TX 76476-4023

____ 951 681749 152 Joselyn Lerma Graford FFA Graford,TX 76449-3756

____ 966 679834 153 Hadley Lloyd Sudan FFA Sudan,TX 79371-0454

____ 968 675393 152 Ella Lonsford Midlothian FFA Midlothian,TX 76065-8824

____ 1020 665346 154 Emery McAlister Denison FFA Denison,TX 75020-6469

____ 1024 676593 152 Keighly McClendon Marion FFA Seguin,TX 78155-3346

____ 1030 667138 150 Case McCormick Weatherford FFA Willow Park,TX 76087-8880

____ 1039 671170 150 Sophia McElwain Goldthwaite Ffa Goldthwaite,TX 76844-2528
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 24 - Light Medium Weight # of Head: 78

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1054 681117 153 Skylar Meadows Montgomery County 4-H Splendora,TX 77372-2902

____ 1063 679948 152 Kyndal Meurin Lee County 4-H Lincoln,TX 78948-6608

____ 1080 675064 153 Andrea Mills Sanger FFA Denton,TX 76207-7756

____ 1096 669069 150 Raegan Montes Nacogdoches County 4-H Nacogdoches,TX 75964-8231

____ 1107 677831 150 Holly Moore Deer Park FFA Deer Park,TX 77536-4301

____ 1110 663698 150 Powell Moore Tom Green County 4-H San Angelo,TX 76906-2691

____ 1140 686488 152 Mackenzie Myers Lamar Consolidated FFA Richmond,TX 77406-2375

____ 1179 686457 152 Alivia Owsley Foster FFA Richmond,TX 77406

____ 1191 667127 153 Porter Parsons Weatherford FFA Millsap,TX 76066-3354

____ 1196 665407 153 Colston Payne Grayson County 4-H Denison,TX 75020-3711

____ 1230 683919 154 Mackenzie Pierce Electra Ffa Electra,TX 76360-5401

____ 1247 671047 154 Keagan Potter Mason County 4-H Mason,TX 76856-6219

____ 1258 678821 153 Brooklyn Ragan Johnson County 4-H Burleson,TX 76028-6778

____ 1263 665773 152 Quincy Raines Hays County 4-H Dripping Springs,TX 78620-4367

____ 1277 671824 154 Kennedy Rea Tom Green County 4-H San Angelo,TX 76904-4280

____ 1333 668797 152 Sarai Rodriguez Klein Collins FFA Spring,TX 77388-4861

____ 1348 674377 154 Camila Ruiz New Braunfels FFA New Braunfels,TX 78130-3410

____ 1384 676911 152 Bergen Schniers Abernathy FFA Abernathy,TX 79311-3683



2026 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Lambs Show

PAGE  20

Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 24 - Light Medium Weight # of Head: 78

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1386 673904 151 Reed Scholz Nazareth FFA Dimmitt,TX 79027-1134

____ 1387 673905 153 Rylee Scholz Nazareth FFA Dimmitt,TX 79027-1134

____ 1448 676654 153 Avery Sisak Navarro FFA Seguin,TX 78155-8053

____ 1468 671456 152 Lynlee Smith San Saba Ffa San Saba,TX 76877-7447

____ 1513 676535 152 Isabella Stroder Tom Bean Ffa Van Alstyne,TX 75495-7030

____ 1517 663674 152 Stratley Strube Tom Green County 4-H San Angelo,TX 76904-1201

____ 1574 683539 150 Nicolas Torres Hendrickson Ffa Pflugerville,TX 78660-5891

____ 1726 686401 151 Ethan Woody Whitesboro FFA Gordonville,TX 76245-0072
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 25 - Medium Weight # of Head: 83

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 49 686793 157 Kade Arnold Waller County 4-H Waller,TX 77484-7907

____ 59 678922 157 Harper Bailey Rio Vista FFA Cleburne,TX 76031-0833

____ 130 684294 156 Timothy Blume Williamson County 4-H Taylor,TX 76574-2170

____ 141 675388 157 Emma Boswell Midlothian FFA Ovilla,TX 75154-3333

____ 144 668697 158 Adam Bowers Klein Cain FFA Tomball,TX 77375-0490

____ 178 666744 157 Bryson Bruner Lorena FFA Lorena,TX 76655-3661

____ 179 663113 157 Brayden Bryan Stanton FFA Stanton,TX 79782-0211

____ 211 668145 155 Gage Calhoun De Leon FFA De Leon,TX 76444-0276

____ 219 682871 156 Mario Canales Jr Roma FFA Rio Grande City,TX 78582-6702

____ 242 685368 156 Kenna Carrasco Hamlin FFA Hamlin,TX 79520-3733

____ 251 674908 156 Carmela Castiglione Aubrey FFA Aubrey,TX 76227-3979

____ 255 673352 157 Kalyn Cato Iowa Colony FFA Rosharon,TX 77583-2585

____ 295 663120 156 Cooper Collier Martin County 4-H Stanton,TX 79782

____ 297 667704 157 Conley Compton Martins Mill Ffa Ben Wheeler,TX 75754-7203

____ 326 685952 156 Camryn Creel Mount Enterprise FFA Mount Enterprise,TX 75681-9520

____ 353 667742 157 Kynley Davidson New Waverly FFA Huntsville,TX 77320-0571

____ 381 680335 155 Colton Derington New Home FFA Tahoka,TX 79373-2105

____ 420 674124 158 Sara Drueckhammer Collin County 4-H Plano,TX 75075-8349
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 25 - Medium Weight # of Head: 83

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 439 671907 157 Kayla Eads Frankston FFA Frankston,TX 75763-2527

____ 465 664906 158 Alexandra Ellis Katy FFA Brookshire,TX 77423-3197

____ 502 667724 158 Amry Feuerbacher Victoria County 4-H Inez,TX 77968-4617

____ 508 663927 157 Brody Fisher Florence Ffa Killeen,TX 76549-6410

____ 531 680974 157 Camryn Freeman Montague County 4-H Sunset,TX 76270-6149

____ 635 678859 157 Brendan Gross Johnson County 4-H Cleburne,TX 76031-8950

____ 670 681761 156 Roxy Hall Graford FFA Graford,TX 76449-3931

____ 692 666679 157 William Harrison Madison County 4-H Madisonville,TX 77864-7009

____ 696 674767 156 Silas Hartman Dalhart FFA Dalhart,TX 79022-4216

____ 718 680284 157 Myles C Heinrich Tahoka FFA Tahoka,TX 79373-0734

____ 725 685511 158 Anissa Hernandez North Shore FFA Houston,TX 77015-1719

____ 727 678243 156 Meagan Hernandez Hays County 4-H Buda,TX 78610-5759

____ 733 666558 155 Tatum Herrington Idalou Ffa Lubbock,TX 79403-7373

____ 742 683064 155 Bristal Hix Happy FFA Wayside,TX 79094-1100

____ 810 677872 157 Emely Isaac Alief Elsik FFA Houston,TX 77071-2733

____ 833 672734 158 Jaxon Jarosek Troy FFA Temple,TX 76501-7533

____ 847 670342 155 Hadley Johnson Brown County 4-H Early,TX 76802-3827

____ 849 677920 156 Luke Johnson Huffman FFA Huffman,TX 77336-4016
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 25 - Medium Weight # of Head: 83

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 869 682691 155 Landree Jousan Shelby County 4-H Center,TX 75935-2225

____ 905 675325 157 Saegan Kolarik Eastland Ffa Eastland,TX 76448

____ 931 667053 155 Pierce Lawhon Nueces County 4-H Bishop,TX 78343-5030

____ 939 682681 155 Dylan Lee Shelbyville Ffa Center,TX 75935-7270

____ 944 677095 157 Jenna Lee Live Oak County 4-H Three Rivers,TX 78071-1525

____ 945 682682 155 Mac Lee Shelbyville Ffa Center,TX 75935-7270

____ 947 677091 158 Spencer Lee George West FFA George West,TX 78022-0107

____ 948 683449 156 Olivia Leijon Vandegrift Ffa Leander,TX 78641-6139

____ 964 681032 156 Ryder Lira Splendora FFA Cleveland,TX 77328-7165

____ 967 666421 157 Caydence Long Leon County 4-H Leona,TX 75850

____ 975 683820 156 Dawson Lott Louise Ffa Louise,TX 77455-4220

____ 977 685262 157 Tatum Loudermilk Mansfield Ffa Mansfield,TX 76063-2842

____ 1002 676019 157 Alazae Martinez Santa Fe FFA Santa Fe,TX 77510-8375

____ 1056 681198 156 Brantly Meiwes Moore County 4-H Dumas,TX 79029-1591

____ 1073 668058 156 Reagan Miller Denver City FFA Seagraves,TX 79359-4053

____ 1091 675661 157 Braxon Mock Erath County 4-H Stephenville,TX 76401-9634

____ 1097 666995 156 Zoey Montes Nacogdoches County 4-H Nacogdoches,TX 75965-7036

____ 1105 663696 156 Grace Moore Tom Green County 4-H San Angelo,TX 76906-2691
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 25 - Medium Weight # of Head: 83

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1118 684870 157 Cameron Morones Falfurrias FFA Falfurrias,TX 78355-5228

____ 1127 676045 156 Rylan Morris Post Ffa Post,TX 79356-5342

____ 1154 664834 155 Cayson Newell Falls County 4-H Burlington,TX 76519-3115

____ 1155 676893 155 Graham Newsom Hale County 4-H Olton,TX 79064-0081

____ 1178 676775 155 Lottie Owen Guadalupe County 4-H Seguin,TX 78155-1968

____ 1195 665408 157 Aubrey Payne Grayson County 4-H Dension,TX 75020

____ 1204 672371 158 Kayden Peralez Muleshoe FFA Muleshoe,TX 79347

____ 1224 686547 157 Madeline Phillips Plainview FFA Plainview,TX 79072-6637

____ 1239 683853 158 Ransley Pool Wheeler County 4-H Briscoe,TX 79011

____ 1261 663349 158 Bailey Rainbolt Sweetwater FFA Sweetwater,TX 79556-1909

____ 1293 676973 155 Hadley Reeves Hamilton County 4-H Hico,TX 76457-9013

____ 1297 678579 155 Davin Reinke Granbury FFA Granbury,TX 76049-5243

____ 1357 684878 155 Alexa Saenz Falfurrias FFA Falfurrias,TX 78355-5310

____ 1360 684877 155 Sierra Saenz Falfurrias FFA Falfurrias,TX 78355-5310

____ 1380 667683 155 Carson Schaeffer Martins Mill Ffa Ben Wheeler,TX 75754-7179

____ 1462 668299 156 Colton Smith Kaufman County 4-H Terrell,TX 75161

____ 1464 665481 158 Ember Smith Sabine FFA Winona,TX 75792-6950

____ 1503 686437 157 Blaire Stewart Needville FFA Rosenberg,TX 77471-8518
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 25 - Medium Weight # of Head: 83

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1546 679995 156 Landon Taylor Tarkington FFA Cleveland,TX 77327-4477

____ 1560 668272 157 Sophia Thompson Kaufman County 4-H Scurry,TX 75158-4928

____ 1562 681270 155 Brooklyn Tidwell Frost FFA Corsicana,TX 75110-1637

____ 1576 685347 155 Jesus Tovar Eagle Pass FFA El Indio,TX 78860-0124

____ 1579 684113 157 Fisher Tredemeyer Georgetown FFA Georgetown,TX 78633-5485

____ 1606 679841 157 Azaiah Vega Olton Ffa Olton,TX 79064-0288

____ 1651 683044 157 Avary Wesley Swisher County 4-H Tulia,TX 79088-1731

____ 1675 667837 155 Raley Wied El Campo FFA El Campo,TX 77437-3809

____ 1681 668497 158 Allie Williams Perrin FFA Jacksboro,TX 76458-3749

____ 1699 664782 155 Mason Willingham Erath County 4-H Stephenville,TX 76401-7532

____ 1704 672591 156 Jase Wilson Academy FFA - Little River Temple,TX 76501-7688
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 26 - Heavy Medium Weight # of Head: 81

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 3 676995 159 Spencer Aborn Hansford County 4-H Gruver,TX 79040-0156

____ 6 668479 162 Beckham Adams Perrin FFA Perrin,TX 76486-3181

____ 18 665736 160 Genaly Aleman Paetow FFA Katy,TX 77493-6505

____ 60 684131 161 Jocelyn Bailey East View Ffa Georgetown,TX 78628-1013

____ 72 683051 161 Krese Barbee Swisher County 4-H Tulia,TX 79088

____ 74 668278 160 Carly Bardin Kaufman County 4-H Scurry,TX 75158-3553

____ 76 676416 162 Hudson Barnes Whitewright FFA Whitewright,TX 75491-5390

____ 87 675808 160 Kimber Bartosch Schulenburg FFA Schulenburg,TX 78956-5033

____ 101 676563 162 Maycee Bell Jaresh S&S Consolidated FFA Whitesboro,TX 76273-6008

____ 102 683890 160 Ryleigh Bell Wichita Falls FFA Wichita Falls,TX 76308-2612

____ 139 683363 160 Haven Borbon Lake Travis Ffa Spicewood,TX 78669-2327

____ 188 675655 161 Kendall Burch Stephenville FFA Stephenville,TX 76401-7348

____ 224 668486 162 Easton Cantrell Jacksboro Ffa Chico,TX 76431-4035

____ 240 671378 163 Katelyn Carrasco Hamlin FFA Hamlin,TX 79520-3733

____ 290 670458 164 Brynlee Cody Florence Ffa Bertram,TX 78605-3664

____ 298 667696 159 Grady Compton Martins Mill Ffa Ben Wheeler,TX 75754-7203

____ 310 663268 163 Kaylee Coots Midland County 4-H Midland,TX 79706-6571

____ 314 667800 162 Paisley Cornell East Bernard FFA East Bernard,TX 77435-9637
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Class 26 - Heavy Medium Weight # of Head: 81

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 334 685557 160 Karlee Cummings Harris County 4-H Humble,TX 77396-1437

____ 335 686509 159 Gracie Cummins Kempner Ffa Sugar Land,TX 77498-5601

____ 336 673876 162 Noel Cure Dimmitt Ffa~1 Dimmitt,TX 79027-6222

____ 347 664888 163 Cailee Daniel Fayette County 4-H Fayetteville,TX 78940-5339

____ 360 673349 164 Morgan Davis Danbury FFA Danbury,TX 77534-9732

____ 364 679701 162 Aleyda De La Paz Riviera Kaufer FFA Kingsville,TX 78363-2720

____ 423 673556 160 Barrett Dudensing Burleson County 4-H Somerville,TX 77879-4437

____ 433 683346 160 Rebecca Dunn Mount Pleasant FFA Mount Pleasant,TX 75455-8814

____ 469 682585 161 LoReece Ellis San Patricio County 4-H Sinton,TX 78387-5210

____ 539 678017 161 John Furgeson Meadow Ffa Meadow,TX 79345-5928

____ 560 684570 161 Arabella Garza Wilson County 4-H La Vernia,TX 78121-0131

____ 565 672850 162 Stephanie Garza
James Madison FFA-San 
Antonio

San Antonio,TX 78270-1426

____ 574 664360 159 Harper Gerik Columbus Ffa Alleyton,TX 78935-2035

____ 579 667841 164 Lane Gibson El Campo FFA El Campo,TX 77437-4389

____ 586 683980 163 Elliott Gillis Wilbarger County 4-H Vernon,TX 76384-7554

____ 620 673116 161 Chloe Green Blanco FFA~1 Spring Branch,TX 78070-3713

____ 636 678858 164 Campbell Gross Johnson County 4-H Grandview,TX 76050
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Class 26 - Heavy Medium Weight # of Head: 81

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 643 677041 160 McKenzie Guerrero Live Oak County 4-H George West,TX 78022-1359

____ 680 681001 162 Kambell Hansard Montague County 4-H Nocona,TX 76255-6419

____ 697 674774 160 Zoey Hartman Dalhart FFA Dalhart,TX 79022-4216

____ 701 672486 162 Natalie Hauer Bandera County 4-H Pipe Creek,TX 78063

____ 712 666057 160 Sierra Heath Grapeland FFA Elkhart,TX 75839-0068

____ 717 680287 164 Michael Heinrich Tahoka FFA Tahoka,TX 79373-0734

____ 732 685336 163 Blain Herrington Idalou Ffa Lubbock,TX 79403-7373

____ 736 669795 162 Sadie Hicks Midland County 4-H Midland,TX 79706

____ 738 677791 160 Miley Hidalgo Alief Elsik FFA Houston,TX 77099-1666

____ 784 682136 160 Maverick Howard Bushland Ffa Amarillo,TX 79124-3739

____ 882 679955 161 Brendan Kennedy Leon County 4-H Buffalo,TX 75831-6172

____ 886 664905 159 Kadi Kimble Katy FFA Brookshire,TX 77423-1507

____ 902 674409 159 Audrey Koepp Comal County 4-H New Braunfels,TX 78132-4156

____ 914 675131 164 Rylie Krueger Yorktown FFA Yorktown,TX 78164-5247

____ 937 677096 161 Ava Lee Live Oak County 4-H Three Rivers,TX 78071-1525

____ 943 682680 161 Jacie Lee Shelbyville Ffa Center,TX 75935-7270

____ 946 669796 161 Mason Lee Midland County 4-H Midland,TX 79706

____ 1023 677951 162 Tatum McClain La Porte FFA La Porte,TX 77571-2615



2026 Houston Livestock Show
Junior Market Lambs Show

PAGE  29

Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 26 - Heavy Medium Weight # of Head: 81

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1094 683714 162 Maxton Monney Victoria County 4-H Victoria,TX 77904-3029

____ 1165 676526 162 Ava Oakley Whitesboro FFA Whitesboro,TX 76273-7594

____ 1166 679971 159 Mitchell Olds Leon County 4-H Leona,TX 75850-3555

____ 1187 664666 161 McKenzi Pardue Midlothian FFA Midlothian,TX 76065-8749

____ 1188 675725 160 Allison Parker Stephenville FFA Dublin,TX 76446-2778

____ 1209 670266 161 Cade Perkins Zephyr FFA Zephyr,TX 76890-3349

____ 1235 686462 164 Alexander Plata Foster FFA Rosenberg,TX 77471-4894

____ 1252 678290 163 Calan Pruitt Abbott FFA Hillsboro,TX 76645-4242

____ 1270 677910 161 Nina Ramos Galena Park FFA Galena Park,TX 77547-2404

____ 1290 680911 159 Maddison Reed Milano FFA Gause,TX 77857-0407

____ 1298 668466 164 Isaac Reiter Cooke County 4-H Gainesville,TX 76240-1300

____ 1311 684603 163 Kayleigh Richardson Bridgeport FFA Fort Worth,TX 76108-0684

____ 1314 685354 163 Alie Riden Montgomery County 4-H Conroe,TX 77306-8884

____ 1320 680189 162 Kelson Roberson Idalou Ffa Idalou,TX 79329-6277

____ 1330 677811 162 Elia Rodriguez Cypress Woods Ffa Cypress,TX 77429-5959

____ 1442 684207 161 Mason Simpson Williamson County 4-H Florence,TX 76527-4854

____ 1474 665714 164 Laura Sorenson Harris County 4-H Crosby,TX 77532-4312

____ 1532 667884 161 Ashlynn Sursa Wheeler County 4-H Shamrock,TX 79079-0287
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Class 26 - Heavy Medium Weight # of Head: 81

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1577 684112 160 Brady Tredemeyer Georgetown FFA Georgetown,TX 78633-5485

____ 1659 682150 163 Jordan Wheeler Highland Park Ffa - Amarillo Amarillo,TX 79108-8052

____ 1674 664663 162 Madison Whitt Midlothian FFA Midlothian,TX 76065-6847

____ 1686 663242 164 Gracen Williams Mcculloch County 4-H Brady,TX 76825-4527

____ 1687 675949 162 Harper Williams Gaines County 4-H Seminole,TX 79360-5232

____ 1709 662725 161 WHITLEA WILSON Brownwood Ffa Early,TX 76802-3825

____ 1712 670177 160 Holden Wise Brown County 4-H Brownwood,TX 76801-5918

____ 1734 671761 162 Kyleigh Wright Water Valley FFA Water Valley,TX 76958

____ 1768 672067 160 Johnelle McMillan Atascosa County 4-H Pleasanton,TX 78064-1716

____ 1769 672069 159 Jolynn McMillan Atascosa County 4-H Pleasanton,TX 78064-1716
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 27 - Light Heavy Weight # of Head: 79

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 7 668482 165 Braylee Adams Perrin FFA Perrin,TX 76486-3181

____ 10 667521 165 Angel Aguiniga Crowley FFA Crowley,TX 76036-2201

____ 51 672992 168 Avery Avants
Agriculture Science & 
Technology Academy FFA

San Antonio,TX 78254-2263

____ 82 663643 168 Rylee Barrett Tom Green County 4-H San Angelo,TX 76904-0134

____ 89 685551 166 Janelle Bato Harris County 4-H Katy,TX 77493-4320

____ 93 668292 166 Deacon Bearden Kaufman Ffa Scurry,TX 75158-2593

____ 120 678778 167 Karlee Black Industrial Ffa Lolita,TX 77971-4046

____ 150 668780 168 Akailah Boyd Cypress Woods Ffa Cypress,TX 77429-4884

____ 192 675265 165 Kylee Burns Eastland Ffa Eastland,TX 76448-5134

____ 225 685360 170 Slaton Cantrell Jacksboro Ffa Chico,TX 76431-4035

____ 226 683751 167 Magi Jo Cantu Victoria County 4-H Inez,TX 77968-4073

____ 269 682312 169 Kinley Rae Chisum Leakey FFA Leakey,TX 78873-0266

____ 330 674636 170 Kanin Crisp Cooke County 4-H Gainesville,TX 76240-5864

____ 366 665967 169 Kale DeArmond Hockley County 4-H Levelland,TX 79336-9493

____ 367 678512 166 Ky DeArmond Hockley County 4-H Levelland,TX 79336-9493

____ 378 664869 165 Kooper Dennie Leonard FFA Leonard,TX 75452-0249

____ 399 677918 165 Colt Dobbins Huffman FFA Crosby,TX 77532-3241
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Class 27 - Light Heavy Weight # of Head: 79

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 429 664700 171 Koltin Duncan Midlothian FFA Midlothian,TX 76065-5648

____ 432 683344 171 Lucas Dunn Mount Pleasant FFA Mount Pleasant,TX 75455-8814

____ 437 684134 165 Isabella Dzamba East View Ffa Georgetown,TX 78626-1586

____ 451 663529 167 Bryli Edmondson San Saba County 4-H San Saba,TX 76877-1301

____ 472 678132 167 Kellen Embry Hays County 4-H Dripping Springs,TX 78620-4884

____ 514 680193 167 Keagon Flowers Frenship FFA Wolfforth,TX 79382-2879

____ 580 667843 169 Riley Gibson El Campo FFA El Campo,TX 77437-4389

____ 587 678007 170 Kamryn Gillit Brownfield FFA Lubbock,TX 79407-8031

____ 609 668113 166 Lila Graham Blanco County 4-H Johnson City,TX 78636-4845

____ 640 684887 168 Kainoa Guerra Brooks County 4-H Falfurrias,TX 78355-5520

____ 641 684890 168 Makaio Guerra Brooks County 4-H Falfurrias,TX 78355-5520

____ 651 683143 165 Danielle Gutierrez Arlington Heights Ffa Fort Worth,TX 76134

____ 678 671118 166 ELLEN HAND Menard County 4-H Menard,TX 76859-1157

____ 684 665422 170 Luna Hardin Sabine FFA Gladewater,TX 75647-5671

____ 702 681884 169 Emma Hauprich Parker County 4-H Springtown,TX 76082-3700

____ 705 672508 165 Wryder Haws Bee County 4-H Skidmore,TX 78389-3812

____ 744 670793 167 Kynadi Hjelmervik Roby Ffa Mc Caulley,TX 79534-2009

____ 751 673196 165 Heston Hohenberger Blanco County 4-H Johnson City,TX 78636-5493
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 27 - Light Heavy Weight # of Head: 79

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 763 686474 166 Lena Hollis Foster FFA Richmond,TX 77406-2876

____ 801 668512 169 Tatum Hutton Perrin FFA Perrin,TX 76486-3125

____ 825 667854 168 Chancey James Wheeler FFA Wheeler,TX 79096-0351

____ 858 674119 168 Grace Jones Collin County 4-H Plano,TX 75075-6243

____ 867 664682 171 Kody Jordan Midlothian FFA Midlothian,TX 76065-6024

____ 928 665315 170 Harper Lashmet Gray County 4-H White Deer,TX 79097-0185

____ 933 676029 167 Charlotte Leach Galveston County 4-H Santa Fe,TX 77510-8736

____ 950 669195 167 Madeline Lemley Azle FFA Azle,TX 76020-1305

____ 956 681367 167 Mallory Ann Libal Corsicana FFA Corsicana,TX 75110-8604

____ 984 682413 167 RHEMI LUTZ Robertson County 4-H Franklin,TX 77856-1398

____ 992 664903 168 Layla Majewski Katy FFA Brookshire,TX 77423-1992

____ 997 685512 166 Sacorra Marshall North Shore FFA Houston,TX 77049-3031

____ 1005 674174 167 LAYLA MARTINEZ Princeton FFA Princeton,TX 75407-3186

____ 1037 683692 170 Cayden McDowell Victoria County 4-H Victoria,TX 77905-2799

____ 1048 670628 167 Sutton McMahon Coleman County 4-H Coleman,TX 76834-8204

____ 1090 675663 167 Blaze Mock Erath County 4-H Stephenville,TX 76401-9634

____ 1153 674437 167 Karson Neuse Comal County 4-H New Braunfels,TX 78130-0552

____ 1158 685542 168 Savannah Nichols Tomball Memorial FFA Tomball,TX 77377-4122
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 27 - Light Heavy Weight # of Head: 79

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1216 684568 165 Brailee Petrek La Vernia FFA La Vernia,TX 78121-5231

____ 1222 670728 167 Andrea Phillips Coleman FFA Coleman,TX 76834-6151

____ 1265 676566 167 Bryce Rains S&S Consolidated FFA Sadler,TX 76264-3911

____ 1351 670218 165 Makenzie Rule Brown County 4-H Brownwood,TX 76801-1247

____ 1352 670220 169 Maverick Rule Brown County 4-H Brownwood,TX 76801-1247

____ 1358 679703 171 Jaedyn Saenz Santa Gertrudis FFA Kingsville,TX 78363-8917

____ 1374 683695 168 Kelyn Sappington Victoria County 4-H Victoria,TX 77905-2910

____ 1379 667680 168 Cade Schaeffer Martins Mill Ffa Ben Wheeler,TX 75754-7179

____ 1402 680659 170 Wyatt Scoggins Lorena FFA Lorena,TX 76655-3328

____ 1438 666758 171 Conner Simons McLennan County 4-H Lorena,TX 76655-3373

____ 1463 671657 166 Ella Smith Taylor County 4-H Lawn,TX 79530-0247

____ 1487 669291 167 Kristin St Clair Montgomery FFA Montgomery,TX 77356-2133

____ 1502 686461 170 Peyton Stevenson Foster FFA Richmond,TX 77406-2165

____ 1531 670795 167 Hadley Sumrall Roby Ffa Roby,TX 79543-2187

____ 1534 667515 165 Chanler Sutton Crowley FFA Crowley,TX 76036-3169

____ 1547 683308 171 Madison Taylor Mansfield Ffa Mansfield,TX 76063-6467

____ 1558 685406 166 Gregg Thompson Bastrop County 4-H Bastrop,TX 78602-2078

____ 1581 678823 165 Kinsley Trojacek Burleson Centennial FFA Burleson,TX 76028-1273
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 27 - Light Heavy Weight # of Head: 79

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1588 674043 168 Cypress Tyson Farmersville FFA Farmersville,TX 75442-1738

____ 1589 670115 165 Elizabeth Underwood Winkler/Loving County 4-H Wink,TX 79789-0247

____ 1636 681341 166 London Watson Blooming Grove Ffa Barry,TX 75102-0083

____ 1642 676532 169 Taitum Webster S&S Consolidated FFA Sadler,TX 76264-3593

____ 1668 673004 168 Savannah White
Agriculture Science & 
Technology Academy FFA

San Antonio,TX 78253-5290

____ 1707 672592 165 Mason Wilson Academy FFA - Little River Temple,TX 76501-7688

____ 1719 671598 167 Ayden Wood Wylie FFA - Abilene Abilene,TX 79606-5451

____ 1727 671901 167 kinsey woody Anderson County 4-H Palestine,TX 75803
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 28 - Medium Heavy Weight # of Head: 77

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 19 685264 178 Luna Aleman Mansfield Ffa Mansfield,TX 76063-4832

____ 30 675366 175 Cale Anderson Midlothian FFA Midlothian,TX 76065-3726

____ 61 666854 179 Kinsley Bailey Milam County 4-H Cameron,TX 76520-9706

____ 63 679724 174 Emery Baker Kleberg County 4-H Kingsville,TX 78363-2734

____ 96 674762 172 Brandis Beavers Dalhart FFA Dalhart,TX 79022-5917

____ 103 665604 174 Zaniyah Berard Dekaney FFA Houston,TX 77014-3699

____ 136 667145 172 Lucas Bombardier Weatherford FFA Weatherford,TX 76087-5431

____ 165 683719 172 Addison Brittain Victoria County 4-H Inez,TX 77968-0008

____ 166 683718 178 Lilly Brittain Victoria County 4-H Inez,TX 77968-0008

____ 214 672806 174 Jake Calvillo East Central FFA San Antonio,TX 78263-2203

____ 243 677937 179 Samantha Carris Kingwood Park FFA Kingwood,TX 77345-5519

____ 245 685579 174 Kaelyn Carrizales Atascocita Ffa Humble,TX 77346-3173

____ 276 678886 177 Keeli Clark Joshua FFA Joshua,TX 76058-4218

____ 369 678875 172 Payton Deel Johnson County 4-H Burleson,TX 76028-4368

____ 376 677813 173 Lily Delgado Cypress Woods Ffa Cypress,TX 77429-8056

____ 413 673224 175 Hank Doyle Johnson City FFA Johnson City,TX 78636-4993

____ 426 677933 178 Madison Dukehart Kingwood FFA Kingwood,TX 77339-3728

____ 435 686436 172 Magdalene Duvall Clements FFA Sugar Land,TX 77479-2823
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 28 - Medium Heavy Weight # of Head: 77

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 474 669345 178 Sofia Emfinger Andrews County 4-H Andrews,TX 79714-6816

____ 491 682467 173 Baylie Ewlwess Mount Enterprise FFA Mount Enterprise,TX 75681-3108

____ 516 670056 176 Carly Ford Winkler/Loving County 4-H Wink,TX 79789-0261

____ 576 686980 179 Annabeth Gibson Central Heights FFA Nacogdoches,TX 75965-8098

____ 598 673036 176 Grant Gonzales
Agriculture Science & 
Technology Academy FFA

Helotes,TX 78023-2871

____ 600 677247 176 Michael Gonzalez Sharyland FFA Los Ebanos,TX 78565-0137

____ 638 664480 175 Josef Grotegut Deaf Smith County 4-H Hereford,TX 79045-7257

____ 655 686794 176 Callie Hacke Royal FFA Pattison,TX 77423-2370

____ 730 667093 172 Bryar Herod Ochiltree County 4-H Booker,TX 79005-4132

____ 748 667505 178 Payton Hoffman
Birdville Center Of Technology 
And Advanced Learning FFA

Haltom City,TX 76117-3306

____ 755 670258 175 Haskyl Hohertz Early FFA Zephyr,TX 76890

____ 778 664321 173 Addison Horton Farmersville FFA Farmersville,TX 75442-5709

____ 788 675061 178 Dylan Howland Sanger FFA Sanger,TX 76266-2692

____ 793 667366 175 Adalyn Hughes Shepherd FFA Shepherd,TX 77371-9648

____ 854 682641 175 Braylee Jones Scurry County 4-H Snyder,TX 79549-1177

____ 913 675129 172 Liam Krueger Dewitt County 4-H Yorktown,TX 78164-5247
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 28 - Medium Heavy Weight # of Head: 77

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 919 686202 174 Landrie Lain Parker County 4-H Weatherford,TX 76085-8122

____ 930 667054 175 Leighton Lawhon Nueces County 4-H Bishop,TX 78343-5030

____ 954 682081 175 Carter Lewellen Parmer County 4-H Friona,TX 79035-0894

____ 976 683817 173 Tanner Lott Louise Ffa Louise,TX 77455-4220

____ 1049 686292 176 Raider Mcphaul Reagan County 4-H Big Lake,TX 76932-4016

____ 1092 675662 173 BRETT MOCK Erath County 4-H Stephenville,TX 76401-9634

____ 1102 664908 174
Jayden Moon-
Schneckenaichner

Cinco Ranch FFA Katy,TX 77493-7505

____ 1103 671832 175 Amy Moore Tom Green County 4-H San Angelo,TX 76906-2691

____ 1121 683989 177 Halle Morris Wilbarger County 4-H Vernon,TX 76384-6453

____ 1123 683683 172 Lexi Morris Victoria County 4-H Victoria,TX 77905-2892

____ 1143 678543 175 Alayna Nation Tolar FFA Tolar,TX 76476-6318

____ 1144 678179 173 Lily Naumann Hays County 4-H Buda,TX 78610-3063

____ 1199 679879 176 Bexley Peck Lavaca County 4-H Yoakum,TX 77995-6015

____ 1200 680839 173 Campbell Pegues Medina County 4-H Castroville,TX 78009-5462

____ 1202 675014 174 Chloe Pels Pilot Point FFA Pilot Point,TX 76258-4091

____ 1215 683437 173 Jack Peterson Vandegrift Ffa Austin,TX 78732-2119

____ 1223 685119 174 Hadley Phillips Lamar County 4-H Paris,TX 75436
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 28 - Medium Heavy Weight # of Head: 77

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1231 676802 172 Hadley Pierson Guadalupe County 4-H Kingsbury,TX 78638-2007

____ 1254 670443 175 Savana Qualls Marble Falls FFA Marble Falls,TX 78654

____ 1257 680559 178 Rebecca Rademacher China Spring FFA Waco,TX 76708-7309

____ 1259 678556 178 Brynlee Rager Granbury FFA Granbury,TX 76048-5604

____ 1286 667390 174 Brayson Reed Sherman County 4-H Stratford,TX 79084

____ 1291 669010 176 Spur Reed Leon County 4-H Normangee,TX 77871-4341

____ 1296 676996 174 Charles Reid Gruver FFA Gruver,TX 79040-1116

____ 1321 682914 178 McKlane Roberts Stephens County 4-H Breckenridge,TX 76424-5003

____ 1344 678626 179 Bailey Roy Granbury FFA Granbury,TX 76049-7040

____ 1356 677825 174 Kyndall Sadler Deer Park FFA La Porte,TX 77571-2016

____ 1367 680472 175 Ariana Samaniego Eagle Pass FFA Eagle Pass,TX 78852-5938

____ 1378 682688 176 Brooklynn Scates Timpson FFA Center,TX 75935-6882

____ 1426 685536 177 Addison Shaver Tomball FFA Tomball,TX 77375

____ 1430 668588 172 Halie Shirley Winnsboro FFA Winnsboro,TX 75494-9026

____ 1433 674011 173 Briley Siemens Whiteface FFA Whiteface,TX 79379-0581

____ 1470 687003 178 Shiloh Smith Smith County 4-H Lindale,TX 75771-2649

____ 1484 665976 172 Brayden Spies Hockley County 4-H Levelland,TX 79336-2823

____ 1499 678582 175 Kuper Stevens Granbury FFA Granbury,TX 76049-4608
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 28 - Medium Heavy Weight # of Head: 77

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1511 668589 172 Layton stout Winnsboro FFA Winnsboro,TX 75494-6478

____ 1568 667081 172 Avery Tomanec Nueces County 4-H Robstown,TX 78380-9116

____ 1597 682145 174 Caige Van Dyke Potter County 4-H Wildorado,TX 79098-0114

____ 1616 672075 172
RAYNIE 
WACLAWCZYK

Jourdanton FFA Jourdanton,TX 78026-4006

____ 1617 685185 174 Lorelei Wagner Martin County 4-H Lenorah,TX 79749-4002

____ 1623 667064 172 Shelby Walker Nueces County 4-H Robstown,TX 78380-2049

____ 1691 682709 174 Kayla Williams Smith County 4-H Lindale,TX 75771-6713

____ 1700 672569 174 Ariunna Wilson Temple FFA Temple,TX 76502-4096
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 29 - Heavy Weight # of Head: 81

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 8 668477 196 Brelynn Adams Perrin FFA Perrin,TX 76486-3181

____ 88 678358 180 Makenna Bassett Itasca FFA Itasca,TX 76055

____ 164 664520 185 Brady Brister Falls County 4-H Lott,TX 76656-4171

____ 173 686510 211 Kelsie Brown Lamar Consolidated FFA Richmond,TX 77406-2106

____ 187 664813 180 Brewer Burch Stephenville FFA Stephenville,TX 76401-7348

____ 191 675267 197 Blake Burns Eastland Ffa Eastland,TX 76448-5134

____ 204 682461 185 Emily Bynum West Rusk FFA Henderson,TX 75652-8580

____ 209 681929 180 Cooper Calhoun Brock FFA Weatherford,TX 76087-4803

____ 260 682372 180 GEMMA CHANLEY Robertson County 4-H Franklin,TX 77856-3602

____ 263 678249 180 Aubrey Chavez Jack C. Hays FFA Kyle,TX 78640-2250

____ 264 673018 180 Beah Chavez
Agriculture Science & 
Technology Academy FFA

Helotes,TX 78023-9233

____ 270 682314 185 TANNER CHISUM Leakey FFA Leakey,TX 78873-0266

____ 278 678892 180 Kolbi Clark Joshua FFA Joshua,TX 76058-4218

____ 362 662985 185 WAYLYN DAVIS Glasscock County 4-H Midland,TX 79706-8519

____ 372 6689233 187 Baylie DeHart Liberty County 4-H Dayton,TX 77535-3312

____ 393 674073 184 Alison Dillard Farmersville FFA Farmersville,TX 75442-0003

____ 400 677917 185 Cynlee Dobbins Huffman FFA Crosby,TX 77532-3241
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 29 - Heavy Weight # of Head: 81

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 407 663781 210 Blayze Dorman Gruver FFA Gruver,TX 79040-1105

____ 421 667952 190 Reed Drummond Williamson County 4-H Taylor,TX 76574-5823

____ 480 680116 180 Ellis Erwin Lubbock Cooper FFA Lubbock,TX 79424-6833

____ 481 678608 187 Ethan Erwin Hood County 4-H Granbury,TX 76049-2412

____ 505 675564 190 Kinsley Fields Midlothian FFA Midlothian,TX 76065-6371

____ 523 674938 189 Slayde Foster Krum FFA Krum,TX 76249-4274

____ 530 678880 209 Holden Frantz Burleson Centennial FFA Burleson,TX 76028-1069

____ 588 683730 180 Haley Glass Victoria County 4-H Victoria,TX 77905-3329

____ 617 685258 184 Aubrie Greeley Mansfield Ffa Fort Worth,TX 76140-8239

____ 631 683353 183 AvaJade Grissom
Chapel Hill FFA-Mount 
Pleasant

Mount Pleasant,TX 75455-0645

____ 660 665098 182 Hudson Hail Gillespie County 4-H Fredericksburg,TX 78624-2818

____ 682 685260 188 kelsie Hardaway Mansfield Ffa Mansfield,TX 76063-7093

____ 683 685261 181 Kenzie Hardaway Mansfield Ffa Mansfield,TX 76063-7093

____ 687 677002 186 Brycen Harp Gruver FFA Gruver,TX 79040-1105

____ 689 677861 185 Kendal Harris Deer Park FFA Deer Park,TX 77536-6157

____ 770 666756 192 Alessandria Holy McLennan County 4-H Lorena,TX 76655-3814

____ 775 666398 180 Reagan Horn Shiner FFA Shiner,TX 77984-8202
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 29 - Heavy Weight # of Head: 81

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 782 668506 207 Kodi Howard Bryson FFA Jacksboro,TX 76458-4041

____ 785 685070 181 Sadie Howard Bryson FFA Jacksboro,TX 76458-4041

____ 787 664582 197 Clayton Howland Sanger FFA Sanger,TX 76266-2692

____ 795 667780 180 Kade Hughes Washington County 4-H Brenham,TX 77833-7187

____ 813 684105 182 Trigg Isbell Williamson County 4-H Florence,TX 76527-4708

____ 836 666006 180 Collin Jennings Hood County 4-H Granbury,TX 76049-2411

____ 875 675213 186 Chelsi Kanady Eastland Ffa Eastland,TX 76448-6334

____ 907 679048 188 Alina Kowalik Falls City FFA Falls City,TX 78113-6105

____ 912 679111 183 Tatum Kroll Falls City FFA Hobson,TX 78117

____ 979 685533 187 Camila Lucas Summer Creek FFA Humble,TX 77346-4841

____ 1007 677881 192 Isis Mata Dobie FFA Houston,TX 77089-1576

____ 1018 683921 180 Kyleigh Mayfield Electra Ffa Electra,TX 76360-2818

____ 1029 681873 210 Brynnley McCormick Weatherford FFA Willow Park,TX 76087-8880

____ 1088 677938 190 Sophia Mitchell Kingwood Park FFA Kingwood,TX 77339-2402

____ 1109 675922 188 Maysen Moore Seagraves FFA Seagraves,TX 79359-4219

____ 1116 684818 188 Jason Moreno Newcastle FFA Newcastle,TX 76372

____ 1122 669071 184 Kamryn Morris Woden FFA Nacogdoches,TX 75963-5122

____ 1129 683988 197 William Morris Wilbarger County 4-H Vernon,TX 76384-6453
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 29 - Heavy Weight # of Head: 81

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1135 676819 180 Maxwell Muenchow Guadalupe County 4-H Marion,TX 78124-6692

____ 1168 679901 195 Lacie Olivarez Lavaca County 4-H Hallettsville,TX 77964-2457

____ 1205 679977 187 Austin Peralta Leon County 4-H Palestine,TX 75801-6390

____ 1228 678536 180 Cailyn Pickens Tolar FFA Tolar,TX 76476-0421

____ 1243 666176 180 Kenna Porter Grandview FFA Grandview,TX 76050-1849

____ 1251 678291 185 Caden Pruitt Abbott FFA Hillsboro,TX 76645-4242

____ 1260 678558 198 Levi Rager Granbury FFA Granbury,TX 76048-5604

____ 1271 683887 183 Kyndal Raschke Iowa Park FFA Iowa Park,TX 76367-6224

____ 1272 683927 191 Rylan Raschke Iowa Park FFA Iowa Park,TX 76367-6224

____ 1335 686489 191 Claudio Rodriquez Lamar Consolidated FFA Rosenberg,TX 77471-2083

____ 1341 674852 181 Hunter Roschetzky Dawson County 4-H Lamesa,TX 79331-1700

____ 1399 680653 189 Bodie Scoggins McLennan County 4-H Lorena,TX 76655-3712

____ 1401 680662 198 Giddeon Scoggins Lorena FFA Lorena,TX 76655-3328

____ 1431 667420 185 Audrey Shores Whitehouse FFA Whitehouse,TX 75791-3857

____ 1460 674117 180 Blayse Smith Collin County 4-H Garland,TX 75044-5458

____ 1524 668311 193 Addy Stutts Mabank FFA Athens,TX 75751-4140

____ 1539 684275 186 Tavia Talley Williamson County 4-H Taylor,TX 76574-1217

____ 1542 685355 182 Brendie Tapp Victoria County 4-H Victoria,TX 77905-2514
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 29 - Heavy Weight # of Head: 81

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____ 1567 668834 189 Jake Tippit Klein Cain FFA Houston,TX 77070-1978

____ 1610 676531 183 Lillian Vickery S&S Consolidated FFA Howe,TX 75459-1745

____ 1613 672481 189 Ella Vollmer Bandera County 4-H Lakehills,TX 78063-6414

____ 1622 669317 188 Paityn Walker Andrews County 4-H Andrews,TX 79714-3804

____ 1629 666976 183 Kate Warren Moore County 4-H Sunray,TX 79086-0308

____ 1647 675169 185 Kylie Weiser Spur FFA Spur,TX 79370

____ 1648 680718 191 Isabella Weiss Tilden FFA Jourdanton,TX 78026-0030

____ 1672 664842 181 Maddie Whitley Falls County 4-H Lott,TX 76656-3815

____ 1706 665735 207 Layla Wilson Bellaire FFA Houston,TX 77045-2269

____ 1754 686711 200 Andrea Garcia Uvalde County 4-H Uvalde,TX 78801-4002

____ 1756 680478 196 Ivanna Tovar Eagle Pass FFA El Indio,TX 78860
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 30 - Champion Medium Wool Lamb # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____
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Medium Wool Department - Junior Market Lambs

Class 31 - Reserve Champion Medium Wool Lamb # of Head:

Entry No. Tag # Weight Exhibitor Club City, State
____
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